
International   Mokuhanga   Conference   (IMC)   2017   Hawaii 
Product   Showcase   Registration   Form 

 
Please   fill   in   the   form   below   for   participating   Vendor’s   Showcase 

Name   of   your   Co.   

Last   Name   

First   Name   

Your   title   

E­Mail    

Website   

Address 
 

 
 
 

Phone   #  Country   code   +  

Type   of   the   Product   

Who   else   attending 
with   you 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Name(s)   of   your   group   member: 
1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 
 
5. 
 
6. 
 

 
*   Please   pay   the   Vendor’s   Registration   Fee   of   US   $100   at   the   time   of   your   enrollment   with   your 
      VISA   or   MasterCard   to   the   IMC2017   Hawaii. 
*   For   Japanese   Vendors,   please   pay   to   the   IMC   Head   Office. 
*   Please   send   your   company   logo   for   listing/promotion   to    imchawaii@mokuhanga.jp  
 
 

mailto:imchawaii@mokuhanga.jp

